COLUMBIA COUNTY
Community Justice Adult Division

Fee Summary

WORKCREW ADMIN. FEE

COMPACT ADMIN. FEE
COMPACT EXTRADITION FEE
(MO TO STATE OF OREGON)

URINALYSIS TESTING (for any positive U/A)

POSTIVE U/A’S LAB TESTING
(+ any additional testing costs)

PRE-TRIAL U/A
TRANSITIONAL HOUSING

RETURNED CHECK FEE

ST. HELENS, OR 97051

901 Port Ave.
Direct (503) 3976253
Fax (503) 3976645

columbiacountyor.gov

$ 40.00

$ 150.00
$ 50.00

$ 20.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 15.00 PER DAY

$ 35.00
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